Concert Date/Time Performing Groups Grade | Venue
Eall Concert Silvertip Singers (per. 3) 8 NMS gym
October 26 (Thursday) | Philharmonic Orchestra
7 pm (per.3)

Symphonic Band (per.3)
Winter Concert #1 Bear Cubs 7 NMS gym
Dec.14 (Thursday) (per. 4/7/8 even)
6 pm String Ensemble (per.8)

Grizzly Strings (per. 9)

Kodiak (per. 8)
Winter Concert #2 Bear Claw Chorale (per.2e) 7 NMS gym
Dec.14 (Thursday) Bruin Band (per. 2)
7:30 pm Percussion (per.9)

Orso Orchestra (per. 2)
Winter Concert #3 NorthStar Singers 8 NMS gym
Dec. 19 (Tuesday) (per. 2 odd)
6 pm Concert Orchestra (per. 4)

Concert Band (per. 4)
Winter Concert #4 Silvertip Singers (per.3) 8 NMS gym
Dec.19 (Tuesday) Philharmonic Orchestra
7:30 pm (per. 3)

Symphonic Band (per.3)
M3 Winter Program M3 class (per. 5 Odd)
December 20
(Wednesday)
Period 5 (10:30-11 am) 7/8 | 301
Middle School Solo Individual instrumentalists 718 | PGEC
Festival and vocalists
February 3 (Saturday)
8-1
Central Montana Youth | Select singers 7/18 | GFHS

Sings
tbd




rchestra 6th gr String Ensemble (per. 8) 7 NMS gym
Step up Orso Orchestra (per. 2)
Feb. 27 (Tuesday) Grizzly Strings (per. 9)
6 pm Rehearsal in
gym//Parent Open House
in Cafe
7 pm Concert
Band 6th Grade Step Bruin Band (per. 2) 7 NMS gym
Up Kodiak Band (per. 8)
Feb. 29 (Thursday) Percussion (per.9)
6 pm Rehearsal in
gym/Parent Open House
in Cafe
7 pm Concert
Band MIOSM Symphonic Band 8 GFHS
March 14 (Thursday) (per. 3) (Auditorium)
7:00 pm
Orchestra MIOSM Philharmonic Orchestra 8 GFHS
March 19 (Tuesday) (per. 3) Auditorium
7:00 pm
Choral MIOSM Silvertip Singers (per.3) 8 GFHS Old
March 21 (Thursday) NorthStar Singers (per.2 Gym
7:00 pm odd)
NMS MIOSM Bear Claw Chorale (per. 2e) | 7/8 | NMS gym
Mar. 26 (Tuesday) Concert Orchestra (per.4)
7:00 pm Concert Band (per. 4)
3 set ups
NJHS NJHS Candidates 8 NMS Gym
April 30 (Tuesday) Fine Arts Dept
7 pm Philharmonic Orch (per. 3)
Spring Concert #1 Kodiak (per. 2) 7 NMS gym

May 14 (Tuesday)
6 pm
Instrumental

Percussion (per. 9)
Grizzly Strings (per. 9)
String Ensemble (per. 8)




ring Con #2 Bruin Band (per. 8) 7 NMS gym
May 14 (Tuesday) Percussion (per. 9)
Instrumental Orso Orchestra (per. 2)
7:30 pm
Spring Concert #3 All Bear Cubs (per. 4/7/8 7 NMS
May 16 (Thursday) even)
Choir
6:00 pm
Spring Concert #4 Bear Claw Chorale (per. 2 7/18 | NMS
May 16 (Thursday) even)
Choir North Star Singers (per. 2
7:30 pm odd)

Silvertip Singers (per. 3)

Spring Concert #5 Concert Orchestra (per. 4) 8 NMS
May 21 (Tuesday) Philharmonic Orchestra
Orchestra (per. 3)
6:00 pm
Spring Concert #6 Symphonic Band (per. 3) 8 NMS
May 21 (Tuesday) Concert Band (per. 4)
Band
7:30 pm
M3 Program M3 (Per. 5 even) 7/8 | 301

May 22 (Wednesday)

Period 5 10:30-11:00




